

**Regd. Off. :** 9, D. D. A. Market, Katwaria Sarai, Opposite Qutab Hotel, New Delhi-110 016  
**Works :** 57/1, Site-IV, Industrial Area, Sahibabad-201 010, Distt. Ghaziabad (U.P.) **Ph.:** 0120-4333427, 4167628  
**Fax :** 91-120-4167630 **Website :** www.cranexltd.com **Email :** cranex1@yahoo.com, info@cranexltd.com

Date: 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2026

To,  
The Secretary  
Corporate Relationship Department  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

**Ref. Scrip Code: 522001- CRANEX LIMITED**  
**ISIN: INE608B01010**

**SUB: INTIMATION UNDER REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS & DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015**

**Dear Sir/Madam,**

In pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Please find the enclosed copies of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the First Quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June 2026 published in newspaper viz. Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Jansatta (Hindi Newspaper) on 14<sup>th</sup> Day of August, 2026.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

**For Cranex Limited**

**Heena Sharma**  
**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**  
**Membership Number – A65512**

Encl: As above



**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**[Pursuant to Rule 30 BEFORE THE]**

In the matter of sub-section 3 of sub-rule (5) of rule 30

In the matter of Ipeth Registered Office at U Sector-47, Gurgaon- Notice is hereby give application to the Ce 2013 seeking confirm Company in terms of Meeting held on 05.0 from "State of Haryana". Any person whose in registered office of (www.mca.gov.in) b send by registered p nature of his/her in Northern Region II, Setor-27B, Chandigarh this notice with a co company at its registered Unit No. 209B, Sec Gurgaon-122018, Haryana.

Date: 13.08.2026  
Place: Gurugram

**CRANEX LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 9, DDA MARKET, KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI -110016  
Corporate Office: 57/1, Industrial Area, Site IV, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad- 201010  
CIN: L74899DL1973PLC006503

Landline: (91)-120-4167628 Website: <http://www.cranexltd.com> Email: [cranex1@yahoo.com](mailto:cranex1@yahoo.com)

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of Cranex Limited for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2026 (Rs. In Lakhs)

| Particulars                                                                                                                                | Standalone                |                         |                           |                         | Consolidated              |                         |                           |                         |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
|                                                                                                                                            | Quarter ended             |                         |                           | Year ended              | Quarter ended             |                         |                           | Year ended              |
|                                                                                                                                            | 30.06.2026<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2026<br>(Audited) | 30.06.2025<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2026<br>(Audited) | 30.06.2026<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2026<br>(Audited) | 30.06.2025<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2026<br>(Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations                                                                                                               | 998.42                    | 2207.16                 | 910.63                    | 5591.8                  | 998.42                    | 2207.16                 | 910.63                    | 5591.8                  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                    | 43.18                     | 164.02                  | 31.35                     | 323.33                  | 43.18                     | 164.02                  | 31.35                     | 323.33                  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                               | 43.18                     | 164.02                  | 31.35                     | 323.33                  | 43.06                     | 164.03                  | 31.14                     | 323.11                  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                | 32.49                     | 118.38                  | 24.4                      | 241.36                  | 32.37                     | 118.39                  | 24.2                      | 241.14                  |
| Share in Profit / (Loss) of Associates                                                                                                     | -                         | -                       | -                         | -                       | -0.12                     | 0.01                    | -0.21                     | -0.22                   |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 33.04                     | 120.91                  | 27.34                     | 252.41                  | 32.92                     | 120.93                  | 27.13                     | 252.2                   |
| Equity Share Capital (In Qty)                                                                                                              | 8020000                   | 6570000                 | 6570000                   | 6570000                 | 8020000                   | 6570000                 | 6570000                   | 6570000                 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-                                                        |                           |                         |                           |                         |                           |                         |                           |                         |
| 1. Basic :                                                                                                                                 | 0.43                      | 1.8                     | 0.37                      | 3.67                    | 0.42                      | 1.8                     | 0.37                      | 3.67                    |
| 2. Diluted:                                                                                                                                | 0.43                      | 1.48                    | 0.28                      | 3.01                    | 0.42                      | 1.48                    | 0.28                      | 3.01                    |

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the un-audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, is available on the Stock Exchanges' website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.cranexltd.com](http://www.cranexltd.com)).
- The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th August, 2026.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder, with effect from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind-AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules, 2016.

**Special Window for Re-lodgement of Transfer Requests of Physical Shares:**

Notice is hereby given to Shareholders that in terms of SEBI Circular No. HO/38/13/11(2)2026-MIRSD-POD/1/3750/2026 dated 30th January, 2026, a Special Window has been opened for a period of one year from 5th February, 2026 to 4th February, 2027, to facilitate re-lodgement of transfer requests of physical shares. The detailed notice regarding the Special Window is available on the Company's website, [www.cranexltd.com](http://www.cranexltd.com), under the "Latest News" section and may be accessed directly at: <https://www.cranexltd.com/home/latest-news/55-notice-for-opening-of-special-window-for-re-lodgement-of-transfer-requests-of-physical-shares-2>.



FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF CRANEX LIMITED

SD/-  
CHAITANYA AGRAWAL  
WHOLETIME DIRECTOR  
DIN: 05108809

PLACE: GHAZIABAD

DATE: 13th August, 2026

HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED  
Registered Office: No. 167-169, 2nd Floor,  
Anna Salai, Saidapet, Chennai-600015.

SUNNY MALIK - 96541 30749

**PUBLIC NOTICE OF PHYSICAL POSSESSION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**

To, Mr. Tushar Ahirwar...borrower Mrs. Manju...co Borrower House No. 627, C Bh Block, East Shalimar Bagh, North West Delhi. Both At: Flat No. 588a, Gf, Dda Janta Flat, Block Bh, Shalimar Bagh, East Residential Scheme, Delhi-110088.  
LAN.No. DL/DEL/DLHI/A000004423.

Whereas vide Order dated 13.07.2026 passed by CJM, North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi, the Physical Possession of the Property being All that piece and parcel of "FREEHOLD FLAT NO 588A, ON GROUND FLOOR, DDA JANATA FLAT, AREA MEASURING 26 SQ METERS, SITUATED IN BLOCK SHALIMAR BAGH, RESIDENTIAL SCHEME, DELHI - 110088, has been taken over by M/s Hinduja Housing Finance Ltd. on 10.08.2026.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of M/s

**ZEL JEWELLERS LIMITED**

CIN : L74899DL1994PLC058832

Registered Office : E-5, South Extension, Part II, New Delhi-110049

Phones : (91)-11-26252416,

Email : [zeljewellers@yahoo.co.in](mailto:zeljewellers@yahoo.co.in), Web : <http://www.rkjewellers.in>

Extract of Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026

(Amount in Lacs except per share data)

| Particulars                                                                                                                                | Quarter Ended             |                           | Year ended              |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
|                                                                                                                                            | 30.06.2026<br>(Unaudited) | 30.06.2025<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2026<br>(Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations                                                                                                               | 1,783.00                  | 2,972.88                  | 10,955.91               |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)                                                                         | 189.88                    | 214.27                    | 496.89                  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)                                                                    | 189.88                    | 214.27                    | 496.89                  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)                                                                     | 134.92                    | 154.43                    | 345.33                  |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 134.92                    | 154.43                    | 345.33                  |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/-each)                                                                                             | 355                       | 355                       | 355                     |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-                                                        |                           |                           |                         |
| 1. Basic :                                                                                                                                 | 3.80                      | 4.35                      | 9.73                    |
| 2. Diluted :                                                                                                                               | 3.80                      | 4.35                      | 9.73                    |

Notes :

**ATION LTD. SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**

gram, Haryana-122002

struction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interests (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as the "Rules")

s), Co Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) or their legal heir(s) of India Shelter Finance Corporation Limited (hereinafter referred to as the "Secured Creditor" having its Registered Office at - 6, "As is Where is", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" be from the borrowers, co borrowers

| session  | Reserve Price                                                              | Date and Time of Inspection of the property       |
|----------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|
| 2026     | RS. 773500 /- (Rupees Seven lakh Seventy-three thousand Five Hundred Only) | 28.08-2026 (Inspection Time 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM) |
| ING      |                                                                            |                                                   |
| Six Lakh |                                                                            |                                                   |
| Seven    |                                                                            |                                                   |
| (Due as  |                                                                            |                                                   |
| Further  |                                                                            |                                                   |
| payment  |                                                                            |                                                   |

ATTA NO. 06, BOOK NO 354, VILLAGE/GRAM PANCHAYAT, East-H/O MOHAN BALDI, WEST-ANIL PARASHAR, North

school, Beawar Road, Bijainagar - 305624

in favour of India Shelter Finance Corporation Limited

refer our website <https://www.indiashelter.in> or HARYA (9166184636)

FOR INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LTD

PITAL LIM



Place : New Delhi  
Date: 13.08.2026

W



### मेटल कोटिंग्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : एल74899डीएल1993पीएलसी063387

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 912, हेमकुट चैम्बर्स, 89, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110

फोन : 011-41808125, वेबसाइट : www.mcil.net ई-मेल : info@mcil.in

30-06-2026 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

| विवरण                                                                                                          | तिमाही समाप्त<br>30-06-2026<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | तिमाही समाप्त<br>30-06-2025<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------|
| प्रचालनों से कुल आय                                                                                            | 3824.51                                        | 3502.71                                        |
| अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)                                           | 105.11                                         | 71.97                                          |
| अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)                                     | 105.11                                         | 71.97                                          |
| अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर पश्चात (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)                                      | 77.14                                          | 61.10                                          |
| अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय खजिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित है, | 80.48                                          | 58.74                                          |
| इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10 प्रत्येक)                                                                           | 732.68                                         | 732.68                                         |
| संचय (पुनर्मुल्य संचय छोड़कर) जैसाकि पूर्व वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलनपत्र में दर्शाया गया है (अन्य इक्विटी)     |                                                |                                                |
| अर्जन प्रति शेयर (रु. 10 प्रत्येक का) - रु. (तिमाही हेतु वार्षिककृत नहीं)                                      |                                                |                                                |
| - मूल                                                                                                          | 1.05                                           | 0.83                                           |
| - तनुकृत                                                                                                       | 1.05                                           | 0.83                                           |

**नोट्स :**

- उपरोक्त परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा पुनरीक्षित किए गए हैं तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा दिनांक 13 अगस्त 2026 को अनुमोदित किए गए हैं। कम्पनी के वित्तीय परिणामों के वित्तीय प्रारूप का सारकित रूप है। 30-06-2026 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और [www.mcil.net](http://www.mcil.net) पर उपलब्ध है तथा नीचे दिया गया क्यूआर कोड स्कैन करके भी देखा जा सकता है।
- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन एवं अन्य प्रकटन अधिनियम, 2015) के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के लिए आवश्यक है। 30-06-2026 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और [www.mcil.net](http://www.mcil.net) पर उपलब्ध है तथा नीचे दिया गया क्यूआर कोड स्कैन करके भी देखा जा सकता है।



कृते एवं

डी

स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
दिनांक : 13-08-2026

**AMU एएमयू लीजिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड**  
सीआईएन: U74899DL1993PTC055

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: दूसरी मंजिल IREO ग्रैंड व्यू टॉवर सेक्टर-58 गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: आरआर-12, मियावाली नगर, पीरगढ़ी चौक के पास, नई दिल्ली, भारत  
फोन: +91-98181-11272 | वेबसाइट: [www.amuleasingpl.com](http://www.amuleasingpl.com)

30 जून 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

| विवरण            | तिमाही समाप्त<br>30/06/2026<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | 31/03/2026 | 30/06/2025<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) |
|------------------|------------------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------|
| संचालन से राजस्व |                                                |            |                               |
| ब्याज आय         | 639.25                                         | 697.25     | 653.23                        |
| फीस और कमीशन आय  |                                                |            |                               |

नई दिल्ली

### AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

60, SECOND FLOOR, ARJUN NAGAR, KOTLA MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI-110003

CIN: U74110DL2016PTC290970

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR



### क्रेनेक्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 9, डीडी मार्केट, 'कटवारिया' सराय, नई दिल्ली-110016  
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: 57/1, औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, साइट IV, साहिबाबाद (पूर्वी)-201010

सीआईएन : L74899DL1973PLC006503

लैंडलाइन: (91)-120-4167628 वेबसाइट: <http://www.cranexltd.com> ईमेल: [cranex1@yahoo.com](mailto:cranex1@yahoo.com)

30 जून, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए क्रेनेक्स लिमिटेड के अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(लाखों रु. में)

| विवरण                                                                                                | स्टैंडअलोन                    |                              |                               |                              | समेकित                        |                              |                               |                              |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|
|                                                                                                      | समाप्त तिमाही                 |                              |                               |                              | समाप्त तिमाही                 |                              |                               |                              |
|                                                                                                      | 30.06.2026<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | 31.03.2026<br>(लेखापरीक्षित) | 30.06.2025<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | 31.03.2026<br>(लेखापरीक्षित) | 30.06.2026<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | 31.03.2026<br>(लेखापरीक्षित) | 30.06.2025<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | 31.03.2026<br>(लेखापरीक्षित) |
| परिचालनों से कुल आय                                                                                  | 998.42                        | 2207.16                      | 910.63                        | 5591.8                       | 998.42                        | 2207.16                      | 910.63                        | 5591.8                       |
| अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पहले, अपवादालक और/या असाधारण आइटम)                               | 43.18                         | 164.02                       | 31.35                         | 323.33                       | 43.18                         | 164.02                       | 31.35                         | 323.33                       |
| कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद, अपवादालक और/या असाधारण आइटम)                  | 43.18                         | 164.02                       | 31.35                         | 323.33                       | 43.06                         | 164.03                       | 31.14                         | 323.11                       |
| कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादालक और/या असाधारण आइटम के बाद)                       | 32.49                         | 118.38                       | 24.4                          | 241.36                       | 32.37                         | 118.39                       | 24.2                          | 241.14                       |
| सहयोगियों के लाभ/(हानि) में हिस्सा                                                                   |                               |                              |                               |                              | -0.12                         | 0.01                         | -0.21                         | -0.22                        |
| अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि (कर के बाद) के लिए संयुक्त लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)) | 33.04                         | 120.91                       | 27.34                         | 252.41                       | 32.92                         | 120.93                       | 27.13                         | 252.2                        |
| इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (माना में)                                                                        | 8020000                       | 6570000                      | 6570000                       | 6570000                      | 8020000                       | 6570000                      | 6570000                       | 6570000                      |
| प्रति शेयर आय (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) (आरी और बंद परिचालनों के लिए)                                      |                               |                              |                               |                              |                               |                              |                               |                              |
| 1.बेसिक                                                                                              | 0.43                          | 1.8                          | 0.37                          | 3.67                         | 0.42                          | 1.8                          | 0.37                          | 3.67                         |
| 2.तद्वलीकृत                                                                                          | 0.43                          | 1.48                         | 0.28                          | 3.01                         | 0.42                          | 1.48                         | 0.28                          | 3.01                         |

टिप्पणी :

- उपरोक्त सारांश 30 जून, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर किए गए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक अंश है। 30 जून, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट ([www.cranexltd.com](http://www.cranexltd.com)) पर उपलब्ध है।
  - 30 जून, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 13 अगस्त, 2026 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।
  - कंपनी ने 1 अप्रैल, 2017 से कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखा मानकों (आईएनडी एएस) को उसके अंतर्गत प्रासंगिक नियमों के साथ अपनाया है और तदनुसार ये वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम, 2015 के तहत अधिसूचित आईएनडी-एएस के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं, जिसे कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) (संशोधन) नियम, 2016 द्वारा संशोधित किया गया है।
- भौतिक शेयरों के हस्तान्तरण अनुरोधों को फिर से जमा करने के लिए स्पेशल विंडो: शेयरधारकों को सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी के सर्कुलर नंबर HO/38/13/11(2)/2026-MIRSD-POD/1/3750/2026 (दिनांक 30 जनवरी, 2026) के अनुसार, भौतिक शेयरों के हस्तान्तरण अनुरोधों को फिर से जमा करने की सुविधा के लिए 5 फरवरी, 2026 से 4 फरवरी, 2027 तक एक साल की अवधि के लिए एक स्पेशल विंडो खोली गई है। इस स्पेशल विंडो के बारे में विस्तृत सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.cranexltd.com](http://www.cranexltd.com) पर "Latest News" सेक्शन में उपलब्ध है और इसे सीधे इस लिंक पर देखा जा सकता है : <https://www.cranexltd.com/home/latest-news/55-notice-for-opening-of-special-window-for-relodgement-of-transfer-requests-of-physical-shares-2>



क्रेनेक्स लिमिटेड के बोर्ड की ओर से और उसके लिए  
हस्ता. /- चैतन्य अग्रवाल  
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक  
डीआईएन : 05108809

स्थान: गाजियाबाद  
दिनांक: 13 अगस्त, 2026

ई-नीलामी सचना